
SALE-O SALE-O! SPRING DROP WEANER SALE - THURSDAY 5TH MAY - 10AM START

Full details available at www.theherdonline.com.au

Bruce Redpath
0418 555 468

Matt Baxter
0428 926 614

Josh McDonald
0459 654 469

Alister Nash
0427 932 264

Will Richardson
0418 520 735

Jack Hickey
0436 189 690

Glenn Judd
0448 925 444

Bernie Grant
0417 712 144

WVLX FOUNDATION AGENTS

WVLX MORTLAKE
MARCH STORE SALE

THURSDAY 3RD MARCH 2022
INTERFACED WITH AUCTIONS PLUS - CATALOGUE WITH VIDEOS & PHOTOS AVAILABLE AFTER 7AM THURSDAY

**CURFEW 3PM WEDNESDAY**
STARTING TIME 10AM - SALE WILL COMMENCE WITH COWS, CALVES AND JOINED FEMALES

FOLLOWED BY GROWN STEERS, WEANER STEERS, GROWN HEIFERS & WEANER HEIFERS

1800 1800
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GROWN STEERS
A/c FITZROY BANKS� EKC 
50 Ang Steers, 18mths, Lawson & Milwillah bld
A/c WINNIDAD PASTORAL� EKC 
40 Ang Steers, 17-18mths, Weeran bld
A/c TAYLORS RANCH� HFR 
40 Ang Steers, 25-30mths 
A/c DRYSDALE� EKC 
35 Ang Steers, 16mths, Banquet & Te Mania bld
A/c GILMOUR PASTORAL� **EU** CSNM 
30 Ang Steers, 18mths
A/c BRICKMAKERS WEST� EKC  
17 Ang Steers, 16-18mths
A/c MARJADAH� EKC 
17 Ang Steers, 18mths, Nampara bld
A/c STRATHJOY� EKC 
15 Ang Steers, 14-15mths, Pathfinder & Coolana bld
A/c DAVENCOL� EKC 
14 Ang Steers, 20mths, Pathfinder & Weeran bld
A/c BJ & JK HICKS� EKC 
18 M-Grey Steers, Lindsay bld
A/c GLENFERN� EKC 
17 Hfd Steers, 12-14mths, Glenfern bld
A/c DERRY LODGE� **EU** EKC  
40 Ang & B-Baldy Steers, 18mths, Pathfinder bld
A/c HIBBURT F/T� EKC
20 M-beliarde Steers, 15-16mths
A/c SHOREVIEW� CSNM 
16 Wag Steers, F2, 22-24mths 
WEANER STEERS
A/c FERNDALE� EKC 
40 Ang Steers, 10mths, Tigerlilli bld
A/c COFFEYS LANE� EKC 
40 Ang Steers, 11-12mths, Bassano bld, wnd
A/c ERINMORE� EKC  
30 Ang Steers, 11-12mths, Stoney Point & Banquet bld, wnd

A/c WELLBOURNE� EKC  
30 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Te Mania bld, wnd
A/c ALTO ANGUS� JME  
25 Ang Steers, Apr/May ’21 drop, Alto Ang bld
A/c GERAKI PASTORAL� NUT 
20 Ang Steers, 12-14mths, Banquet bld
A/c S & E RICHARDSON FARMING� HFR 
18 Ang Steers, 12-13mths
A/c EFG� CSNM 
15 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Banquet & Stoneyfold bld
A/c HILLSIDE� EKC 
13 Ang Steers, 11-12mths, Lawson bld, wnd
A/c GERAKI PASTORAL� NUT 
12 Ang Steers, 10-12mths, Banquet bld
A/c FIVE IRON� EKC 
12 Ang Steers, 8mths
A/c CUNAVA� EKC 
10 Ang Steers, 12mths, Banquet bld
A/c RD & LF KEMP� HFR 
10 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Banquet & Rossander bld
A/c RS RUNDELL & SONS� EKC 
10 Hfd Steers, 8-9mths, Glendan & Oakdown bld, wnd
A/c DJ & PN McCONNELL� EKC 
10 M-Grey Steers, 9mths
A/c COUCH PARTNERSHIP� EKC 
20 Ang/Lim X Steers, 10-11mths
A/c J BEAL� CS 
10 Ang/Lim X Steers, 9-10mths
A/c KILGOUR P/L� HFR 
10 Ang/Lim X Steers, 8-9mths
A/c G & M HOLMES� EKC 
13 S-Park Steers, 10mths
A/c Est IS BLACK� CSNM 
10 Char Steers, 12-13mths
GROWN HEIFERS
A/c JAMECCA PLAINS PASTORAL� EKC 
60 Ang Heifers, 18mths, Barwidgee, Banquet & Coolana bld

A/c COOLANA� **EU** EKC 
30 Ang Heifers, 18mths
A/c WINNIDAD PASTORAL� EKC 
25 Ang Heifers, 17-18mths, Weeran bld
A/c BRICKMAKERS WEST� EKC 
21 Ang Heifers, 16-18mths
A/c KILNOORAT� EKC 
18 Ang Heifers, 15-16mths
A/c GILMOUR PASTORAL� **EU** CSNM 
15 Ang Heifers, 18mths
A/c COBRA KILLUC� EKC 
13 Ang Heifers, 16-18mths, Barwidgee & Banquet bld
A/c DAVENCOL� EKC 
11 Ang Heifers, 20mths, Pathfinder & Weeran bld
A/c DERRY LODGE� **EU** EKC 
15 Ang & B-Baldy Heifers, 18mths, Pathfinder bld
A/c BJ & JK HICKS� EKC 
13 Ang & Char Heifers 
WEANER HEIFERS
A/c CUNAVA� EKC 
20 Ang Heifers, 12mths, Banquet bld
A/c ERINMORE� EKC 
20 Ang Heifers, 11-12mths, Stoney Point & Banquet bld, wnd
A/c SILVERHILL ANGUS� **EU** EKC 
17 Ang Heifers, 8-10mths, Banquet bld, wnd
A/c EFG� CSNM 
15 Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Banquet & Stoneyfold bld
A/c GERAKI PASTORAL� NUT 
12 Ang Heifers, 10-12mths, Banquet bld
A/c HILLSIDE� EKC 
12 Ang Heifers, 11-12mths, Lawson bld, wnd
A/c G & M CONHEADY� CS 
12 Ang Heifers, 10-11mths
A/c RD & LF KEMP� HFR 
10 Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Banquet & Rossander bld
A/c FIVE IRON� EKC
10 Ang Heifers, 8mths

A/c GLENFERN� EKC 
50 Hfd Heifers, 12mths, Glenfern bld
A/c MAROKO� EKC 
20 Ang/Sim X Steers, 11mths
A/c COUCH PARTNERSHIP� EKC 
20 Ang/Lim X Heifers, 10-11mths
A/c BILLYANA SOUTH� JME 
15 Ang/Lim X Heifers, Apr/May ’21 drop
A/c J BEAL� CS 
10 Ang/Lim X Heifers, 9-10mths
A/c KILGOUR P/L� HFR 
10 Ang/Lim X Heifers, 8-9mths
COWS & CALVES
A/c ALVIE BANKS� EKC 
10x10 Hfd Cows with C@F by Moolaboolah Bulls 
10x10 Ang/Hfd X Cows with C@F by Moolaboolah Bulls
A/c J WORBOYS� CS 
5x5 Ang/Fri X Heifers, 2.5yrs, 8wks old Ang C@F
JOINED FEMALES
A/c G & M CONHEADY� CS 
12 Ang & Ang/Char X Cows, PTIC to Banquet &  
Coolana Bulls to calve May/Jun
F1 HEIFERS
A/c H LENEHAN� EKC 
8 S-Park/Fri X Heifers, 15mths
X BRED STEERS
A/c N SWAYNE� JME 
12 Ang/Fri X Steers, Aug/Sep ’20 drop
A/c D BARLING� CS 
12 Ang/Fri X Steers, 8-9mths
A/c TJ McSWEEN� EKC 
10 S-Park/Fri X Steers, 18-20mths
A/c AW & DD SATCHELL� JME 
10 Fri Steers, 18-20mths
BULLS
A/c D BEAL� CS  
30 Ang Bull Cubs, 8-9mths


